South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:02:36 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 1165 General Bill, By Land
Summary: Special restricted driver's license

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-180, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ISSUANCE
OF SPECIAL RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSES TO MINORS BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES, SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT THE RESTRICTIONS PLACED ON A DRIVER WHO IS ISSUED THIS LICENSE MAY BE MODIFIED OR
WAIVED IF THE LICENSEE PROVES TO THE DEPARTMENT THAT THE RESTRICTIONS INTERFERE WITH TRAVEL
BETWEEN THE LICENSEE'S HOME AND PLACE OF WORSHIP.

02/21/06
02/21/06
04/05/06
04/06/06
04/06/06
04/11/06
04/13/06
04/13/06
05/18/06
05/24/06
05/24/06
05/25/06
05/25/06
05/25/06
05/31/06
05/31/06

05/31/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-15

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-19

Amended SJ-25

Read second time SJ-25

Read third time and sent to House SJ-24

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-14

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-5
Amended HJ-88

Read second time HJ-89

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-14

House amendment amended SJ-189

Returned to House with amendments SJ-189

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-74

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Land, Richardson, and
Knotts SJ-50

Conference committee appointed Reps. Walker, Whitmire, and JH Neal HJ-213

Page 1 of 1



