

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

### S 1165 General Bill, By Land

#### Summary: Special restricted driver's license

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-180, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ISSUANCE OF SPECIAL RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSES TO MINORS BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE RESTRICTIONS PLACED ON A DRIVER WHO IS ISSUED THIS LICENSE MAY BE MODIFIED OR WAIVED IF THE LICENSEE PROVES TO THE DEPARTMENT THAT THE RESTRICTIONS INTERFERE WITH TRAVEL BETWEEN THE LICENSEE'S HOME AND PLACE OF WORSHIP.

02/21/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
02/21/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-15
04/05/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-19
04/06/06	Senate	Amended SJ-25
04/06/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
04/11/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-24
04/13/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
04/13/06	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-14
05/18/06	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-5
05/24/06	House	Amended HJ-88
05/24/06	House	Read second time HJ-89
05/25/06	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-14
05/25/06	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-189
05/25/06	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-189
05/31/06	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-74
05/31/06	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Land, Richardson, and Knotts SJ-50
05/31/06	House	Conference committee appointed Reps. Walker, Whitmire, and JH Neal HJ-213